



PROGRESS AT A GLANCE

(Amount in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Year	Share Capital	Members	Working Capital	Reserve & Surplus	Deposits	Advances	Profit		Dividend Paid Rate	No. of Branches	No. of Staff
								Gross	Net			
01	1969-70	0.39	375	0.39	0.04	Nil	0.36	0.01	0.00	Nil	1	NA
02	1974-75	5.15	2842	20.11	0.31	13.94	12.46	1.69	0.35	6%	1	NA
03	1979-80	19.73	7621	283.13	6.48	246.45	121.63	24.84	3.60	10%	3	NA
04	1984-85	76.23	22223	1639.51	69.09	1412.34	882.89	183.27	35.82	12%	6	NA
05	1989-90	164.37	33790	5081.06	332.99	4344.37	2907.84	566.18	95.94	12%	9	NA
06	1994-95	225.88	36184	9613.78	858.79	8099.42	4187.83	501.57	28.39	8.50%	10	386
07	1999-2000	383.36	41955	18035.24	1994.16	15207.03	7408.43	1239.21	-284.74	Nil	21	473
08	2000-01	416.20	42572	18483.05	2233.18	15153.66	8273.98	330.18	138.58	Nil	21	471
09	2001-02	453.05	43305	18660.76	2426.15	15411.43	9537.12	268.74	172.18	5%	21	464
10	2002-03	463.78	43617	19963.61	2519.17	16591.05	9279.13	143.18	29.16	4%	21	455
11	2003-04	492.94	43662	22018.37	2716.70	18414.75	10237.63	313.24	62.89	9%	21	439
12	2004-05	543.96	43707	23254.75	2627.63	19331.95	12449.35	277.05	73.62	9%	21	369
13	2005-06	559.02	43784	28202.29	3964.36	23249.48	12648.16	293.68	76.86	9%	21	355
14	2006-07	617.51	45007	31767.00	4539.28	25966.59	16245.73	281.13	71.75	6%	21	346
15	2007-08	693.97	44731	35935.95	4397.54	29170.43	18627.60	323.91	101.05	10%	21	337
16	2008-09	730.22	44803	39047.38	4599.19	31707.30	20962.63	397.02	171.85	12%	21	319
17	2009-10	751.44	44864	42135.60	4841.78	34662.18	19679.62	322.38	142.90	8%	23	316
18	2010-11	770.67	44926	46963.47	4987.70	38923.13	21161.02	356.95	82.19	7%	25	305
19	2011-12	870.01	49257	51129.85	5310.88	41025.43	27877.42	477.65	227.43	10%	25	295
20	2012-13	907.79	49389	53537.83	5958.98	42243.68	28842.17	507.96	262.03	12%	25	286
21	2013-14	955.64	49520	57472.35	6330.74	47943.51	27724.06	664.80	415.01	12%	25	281
22	2014-15	1076.55	49688	58735.93	7124.22	48861.21	28454.27	794.39	160.99	9%	25	276
23	2015-16	1143.90	49584	63767.36	10314.25	50698.50	28756.83	1073.54	160.52	10%	25	267
24	2016-17	1280.84	49881	71051.64	10874.67	56608.18	31269.48	1620.43	475.67	10% proposed	25	248